The Organization of American States / La Organizacion de los Estados Americanos

SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

Year-to-date Contributions
From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022



The Organization of American States / La Organizacion de los Estados Americanos

SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers
Year-to-date Contributions
From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022

Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name

EUROPEAN UNION
EEC18/01
Secretariat for Strengthening Democracy (64A)
Implement. Confidence Building Belize-Guatemala

EEC19/01
Department of Public Security (84E)
SAWL EU Strategy
TOTAL EUROPEAN UNION

FRANCE
FRANC22/01
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2022 Colombia Pres
Unprogrammed Funds
EOM Unprogrammed Fund
Total FRANC22/01

FRANC22/02
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)
Obj 5. Inst. Mngt. IACHR
TOTAL FRANCE

GERMANY
GERMA21/01
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
Support Peace Process Colombia

ITALY
ITALY21/10
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)
Democracy and Leadership

ITALY22/01
Department of Public Security (84E)
Citizen Security Demining

ITALY22/02
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund

ITALY22/03
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)
Democracy and Leadership
TOTAL ITALY

JAPAN
JAPAN22/01
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2021 Honduras

Page 2 of 4

(in USD)

Contributions

616,290

360,278
976,568

27,272

40,000
67,272

3,229
70,501

173,441

113,175

82,363

105,439

126,527
427,504

2,358
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KOREA
KOREA21/02
Department of Social Inclusion (54B)
Supporting 7 MIRPS Countries
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
Tools to reduce polarization
TOTAL KOREA

NETHERLANDS
NETHE22/01
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund

NETHE22/02
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)
Increasing protection of HR
TOTAL NETHERLANDS

NORWAY
NORWY21/01
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
Support Peace Process Colombia

PORTUGAL
PORTU22/01
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)
Democracy and Leadership
Department of Social Inclusion (54B)
Supporting 7 MIRPS Countries
TOTAL PORTUGAL

PRINCIPALITY OF LIECHTENSTEIN
LIECH22/01
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)
Women, Peace, and Security

REPUBLIC OF SERBIA
SERBI17/02
Executive Secretariat for Integral Development (74A)
Administrative 2014-2017

SPAIN
SAECI22/01
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)
Mec. Seg. Rec. GIEI Bolivia

SWEDEN
SW
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2022 Colombia Pres
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(in USD)

Contributions

63,708

44,708
108,416

499,980

300,000

799,980

65,750

11,144

55,780
66,924

53,967

10,000

120,341

8,131
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SWIDA19/01
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund
TOTAL SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND
SWITZ21/02
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)
Freedom of Expression 2018-2021

SWITZ22/01
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2021 Honduras
TOTAL SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM
UNKNG16/05
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund

UNKNG22/01
Secretariat of the Inter-American Committee against Terrorism (CICTE) (84D)
Cyber Security Phase Il
TOTAL UNITED KINGDOM

GRAND TOTAL
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(in USD)

Contributions

491,668
499,799

59,975

4,975
64,950

670,700

42,138
712,838

4,153,335



