The Organization of American States / La Organización de los Estados Americanos
SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers
SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers
Variable data Constitutions
Year-to-date Contributions
Year-to-date Contributions From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022

## SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

(in USD)

Year-to-date Contributions

From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022

Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name	Contributions
UROPEAN UNION	
EEC18/01	
Secretariat for Strengthening Democracy (64A)	
Implement. Confidence Building Belize-Guatemala	616,290
implement. Confidence building benze-Guaternala	010,230
EEC19/01	
Department of Public Security (84E)	
SAWL EU Strategy	360,278
TOTAL EUROPEAN UNION	976,568
FRANCE	
FRANC22/01	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
EOM 2022 Colombia Pres	27,272
Unprogrammed Funds	21,212
EOM Unprogrammed Fund	40,000
Total FRANC22/01	67,272
Total TRANC22/01	07,272
FRANC22/02	
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)	
Obj 5. Inst. Mngt. IACHR	3,229
TOTAL FRANCE	70,501
GERMA21/01  Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)  Support Peace Process Colombia	173,441
TALY	
ITALY21/10	
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)	
Democracy and Leadership	113,175
Democracy and Leadership	113,175
ITALY22/01	
Department of Public Security (84E)	
Citizen Security Demining	82,363
orazen bedarre, Bernining	02,300
ITALY22/02	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund	105,439
17.11.Voo /oo	
ITALY22/03	
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)	106 50
Democracy and Leadership	126,527
TOTAL ITALY	427,504
JAPAN	
JAPAN22/01	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
EOM 2021 Honduras	2,358

## SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

(in USD)

**Year-to-date Contributions** 

From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022

Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name	Contributions
KOREA	
KOREA21/02	
Department of Social Inclusion (54B)	62.700
Supporting 7 MIRPS Countries	63,708
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)  Tools to reduce polarization	44,708
TOTAL KOREA	108,416
TO ME RONE.	100,110
NETHERLANDS	
NETHE22/01	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund	499,980
NETHE22/02	
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)	
Increasing protection of HR	300,000
TOTAL NETHERLANDS	799,980
	,
NORWAY	
NORWY21/01	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	
Support Peace Process Colombia	65,750
PORTUGAL	
PORTUGAL PORTU22/01	
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)	
Democracy and Leadership	11,144
Department of Social Inclusion (54B)	11/1
Supporting 7 MIRPS Countries	55,780
TOTAL PORTUGAL	66,924
PRINCIPALITY OF LIECHTENSTEIN	
LIECH22/01	
Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission of Women (CIM) (34C)	F2.067
Women, Peace, and Security	53,967
REPUBLIC OF SERBIA	
SERBI17/02	
Executive Secretariat for Integral Development (74A)	
Administrative 2014-2017	10,000
	,
SPAIN	
SAECI22/01	
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)	
Mec. Seg. Rec. GIEI Bolivia	120,341
CWEDEN	
SWEDEN	
SW  Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)  EOM 2022 Colombia Pres	8,131
LOWI ZOZZ COIOIIIDIA I ICS	0,131

## SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

(in USD)

**Year-to-date Contributions** 

From January 01, 2022 to June 30, 2022

Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name	Contributions
SWIDA19/01	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund	491,668
TOTAL SWEDEN	499,799
SWITZERLAND	
SWITZ21/02	
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)	
Freedom of Expression 2018-2021	59,975
SWITZ22/01	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
EOM 2021 Honduras	4,975
TOTAL SWITZERLAND	64,950
UNITED KINGDOM	
UNKNG16/05	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	
POA 2012 MAPP-OEA Basket Fund	670,700
UNKNG22/01	
Secretariat of the Inter-American Committee against Terrorism (CICTE) (84D)	
Cyber Security Phase II	42,138
TOTAL UNITED KINGDOM	712,838
GRAND TOTAL	4,153,335